Thursday, February 3 (7 to 8:30 p.m.)
DEEKSHA: “Awaken to the Heart of Oneness”
Sharing a transfer of divine energy and grace

by Certified Deeksha Blessing Givers
SVUUS, 6876 S. Highland Dr., Salt Lake City

Monday, February 7 (6 to 8 p.m.)
HINDU: “Visit a Utah Hindu Temple -
Understand the Culture and Religion of Utah Hindus”
Sri Ganesha Hindu Temple of Utah
1142 W. South Jordan Pkwy, South Jordan

Thursday, February 10 (7 to 8 p.m.)
“Doing Ministry in the Multi-Faith Setting”
An understanding of religious and cultural
issues for professionals and volunteers
First Congregational Church - Rev. Michael Chittum
2150 Foothill Drive, Salt Lake City

Saturday, February 12 (9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.)
“Bridging Religious Divide / An Interactive Workshop”
Interfaith dialogue for working together in harmony
Human Rights Education Center of Utah
231 E. 400 South, #345, Salt Lake City

Sunday, February 13
SIKH: “Religious Readings and Hymns”
Scriptures (9:30 a.m.), Tea (10:45),
Hymns & Closing Prayer (11:45), Lunch (1:15)
Sikh Temple of Utah, 4897 Redwood Rd, Taylorsville

"Musicians of St. Mark's in Concert” (7 p.m.)

Cathedral of St. Mark honoring Black History Month

231 E 100 South, Salt Lake City
Tuesday, February 15 (4 to 6 p.m.)

Many Faiths - One Family

FEBRUARY 2011
Inferiaith Monih

ALL EVENTS ARE FREE

FAMILY PROMISE: Day Center Tour and Reception
Interfaith Network Serving Homeless Families
814 West 800 South, Salt Lake City (www.fpsl.org)

Wednesday, February 16 (6:30 to 8:30 p.m.)
“Jewish Sabbath Foods”
Help Make Challah Bread and Cholent Stew
Kol Ami Synagogue, 2425 E. 2760 South, Salt Lake City

Thursday, February 17 (12:30 p.m.)
LDS Humanitarian Center Tour
1665 Bennett Road, Salt Lake City

Friday, February 18 (5:30 to 7:20 p.m.)
“Islam and the Media” (6:30) - Social and Prayers before

Khadeeja Islamic Center, Imam Muhammed Mehtar
1019 W. Pkwy Ave. (2495 S.), West Valley City

Saturday, February 19 (4 to 6 p.m.)

“Mosaics of Cultures: Turkey” Explore Turkish History,
Cultural Diversity, and Geographic Opportunity
Multicultural Arch Foundation
363 West 2720 South, Suite A, Salt Lake City

ﬁ,. Sunday, February 20 (6 p.m.)

INTERFAITH MUSICAL TRIBUTE

Doors open at 5 p.m.

Friday, February 25 (7 p.m.)
TAIZE Service: Center for Spiritual Living
Music, Meditation, Silence, Reading and Prayer
1111 East Brickyard Plaza, Suite 202, Salt Lake City



